Kentucky Secretary of State Annual Report Amendment

This Annual Report Amendment was submitted electronically

Company JEFFERSON COUNTY CHILDREN'S WELFARE

FUND, INC.

Company ID 0032234.09.99998

Date Filed 10/30/2008 3:33:20 PM

Fee \$8.00

Principal Office

Registered Agent

810 BARRET AVE STE 205

LOUISVILLE, KY 40204

BUDDY PARKER DHS-URBAN COUNTY GOVERNMENT CENTER 810 BARRET AVENUE, SUITE 205 LOUISVILLE, KY 40204

Officers

President Tina Heavrin 745 W. Main St. , LOUISVILLE,KY 40202
Secretary Kyle Moorman 810 Barret Ave,STE 201,LOUISVILLE,KY 40204
Treasurer Tonia Phelps 810 Barret Ave. STE 212, LOUISVILLE,KY 40204
Vice President Regina Warren 810 Barret Ave. STE 240, LOUISVILLE,KY 40204

Directors

Director Tina Heavrin 745 W. Main St. , LOUISVILLE,KY 40202
Director Tonia Phelps 810 Barret Ave. STE 212, LOUISVILLE,KY 40204
Director Kyle Moorman 810 Barret Ave,STE 201,LOUISVILLE,KY 40204
Director Regina Warren 810 Barret Ave. STE 240, LOUISVILLE,KY 40204

Signatures

Signature Kyle Moorman Secretary